
World-Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B

Fencers (all, structured order - 14 fencers)
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name and first name pres number country date of birth lic.
AO Lanzhu present 18 CHN
BIAN Jing present 8 CHN
SABLON Sophie present 23 FRA 21/8/1979
KHETSURIANI Irma present 16 GEO 18/9/1985
VERES Amarilla present 10 HUN 1/7/1993
HAJMASI Eva Andrea present 7 HUN 14/2/1987
MOGOS Andrea present 11 ITA 2/6/1988
TRIGILIA Loredana present 6 ITA 26/1/1976
LAO In I present 9 MAC 19/10/1984
BURDON Renata present 5 POL 23/10/1973
FIDRYCH Marta present 2 POL 26/7/1990
AFONINA Natalya present 24 RUS 28/7/1976
BREUS Yevheniia present 3 UKR 1/1/1900
MORKVYCH Nataliia present 1 UKR 15/1/1992
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World-Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 fencers)
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name and first name pres number country date of birth lic.
MORKVYCH Nataliia present 1 UKR 15/1/1992
FIDRYCH Marta present 2 POL 26/7/1990
BREUS Yevheniia present 3 UKR 1/1/1900
BURDON Renata present 5 POL 23/10/1973
TRIGILIA Loredana present 6 ITA 26/1/1976
HAJMASI Eva Andrea present 7 HUN 14/2/1987
BIAN Jing present 8 CHN
LAO In I present 9 MAC 19/10/1984
VERES Amarilla present 10 HUN 1/7/1993
MOGOS Andrea present 11 ITA 2/6/1988
KHETSURIANI Irma present 16 GEO 18/9/1985
AO Lanzhu present 18 CHN
SABLON Sophie present 23 FRA 21/8/1979
AFONINA Natalya present 24 RUS 28/7/1976
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World-Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B

Formula of the competition
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14 fencers

1 poules: round

14 fencers
2 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
14 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct elimination
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World-Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: ISMAILOV Khasan RUS, WITOWSKI Macej POL

V/M ind. HS rank
AO Lanzhu CHN  V  2  2  0  3  1 0.167 -14 13 6
SABLON Sophie FRA  2  0  1  0  3  2 0.000 -22 8 7
VERES Amarilla HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA  V  V  2  V  2  4 0.500 1 23 4
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
BURDON Renata POL  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 2 24 3
LAO In I MAC  V  V  1  V  3  4 0.500 1 23 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: FARREN Christopher GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BIAN Jing CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  4  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7
MOGOS Andrea ITA  3  V  2  2  V  2 0.333 -5 19 5
AFONINA Natalya RUS  3  V  V  V  4  3 0.500 3 25 4
BREUS Yevheniia UKR  3  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 6 25 3
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN  1  V  3  V  2  2 0.333 -6 18 6
FIDRYCH Marta POL  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
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WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 BIAN Jing CHN 1.000 15 30 qualifier
2 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 0.833 17 29 qualifier
3 VERES Amarilla HUN 0.833 15 28 qualifier
4 FIDRYCH Marta POL 0.833 9 26 qualifier
5 BURDON Renata POL 0.667 2 24 qualifier
6 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 0.500 6 25 qualifier
7 AFONINA Natalya RUS 0.500 3 25 qualifier
8 LAO In I MAC 0.500 1 23 qualifier
8 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.500 1 23 qualifier

10 MOGOS Andrea ITA 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
11 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
12 AO Lanzhu CHN 0.167 -14 13 qualifier
13 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
13 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
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World-Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B
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1 BIAN Jing CHN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA

8 LAO In I MAC    15/4

5 BURDON Renata POL

12 AO Lanzhu CHN    15/13

13 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

4 FIDRYCH Marta POL    15/6

3 VERES Amarilla HUN

14 SABLON Sophie FRA    15/3

11 HAJMASI Eva Andre HUN

6 BREUS Yevheniia UKR    15/5

7 AFONINA Natalya RUS

10 MOGOS Andrea ITA    15/9

15 --------- ---

2 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR

BIAN Jing

Tableau of 8

TRIGILIA Loredana
   15/8

BURDON Renata

FIDRYCH Marta
   15/12

VERES Amarilla

BREUS Yevheniia
   15/4

MOGOS Andrea

MORKVYCH Nataliia
   15/6

BIAN Jing

Semi-finals

BURDON Renata

   15/10

VERES Amarilla

MORKVYCH Nataliia

   15/14

BIAN Jing

Final

VERES Amarilla

   15/6
BIAN Jing
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)
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rank name and first name country flag date of birth
1 BIAN Jing CHN
2 VERES Amarilla HUN 1/7/1993
3 BURDON Renata POL 23/10/1973
3 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 15/1/1992
5 FIDRYCH Marta POL 26/7/1990
6 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 1/1/1900
7 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 26/1/1976
8 MOGOS Andrea ITA 2/6/1988
9 AFONINA Natalya RUS 28/7/1976

10 LAO In I MAC 19/10/1984
11 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 14/2/1987
12 AO Lanzhu CHN
13 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 18/9/1985
13 SABLON Sophie FRA 21/8/1979
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World-Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN'S SABRE CAT. A+B

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
FARREN Christopher B GBR 1 3 2
HAMAR Balazs B HUN 0 3 0
ISMAILOV Khasan B RUS 1 4 1
LA ROSA Massimo A ITA 0 0 2
WITOWSKI Macej P POL 1 0 0
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